Ergebnisliste

Landesoffenes Hochsprungmeeting 6. Januar 2018
Wettkampf Platz Name Verein Hoéhe Vers. Fehl.
Vers.

Hochsprung Senioren

M70 1 Wenzke Gerhard ETSV 09 Landshit 150 12 7

Hochsprung méannliche

Jugend U20 1 Mihota Lucas LG Stadtwerke Minchen 217 = 11 5
2 Bahnik Marek HK Sokol 208 10 3
3 Sobolewski Anton LAC Quelle Farth 205 11 5
4 Malic Ibrahim LG Oberland 193 8 4
5 von Hardenberg LG Landkreis Roth 190 7 4

Benedikt

6 Moravec Filip HK Sokol 185 7 3
7 Hangen Jakob TSV Vaterstetten 185 6 4
8 Jager Sven LG Eckental 185 8 5
9 Leypoldt Leon TUS 1860 Pfarrkirchen 180 7 3

Hochsprung Jugend

W15
1 Holtmann Lea LG Sempt 158 8 4
2 MoBthaler Lara TuS Bad Aibling 155 9 4
3 Buchwald Sina LG Hersbrucker Alb 150 6 3
4  Worlein Hannah TSV Ochenbruck 150 7 3
5 Griesbauer Amelie  FTSV Straubing 145 6 3
6 Matschi Luisa TUS 1860 Pfarrkirchen 145 9 4

7 Wasmeier Theresa TUS 1860 Pfarrkirchen 145 10 5



Hochsprung Jugend
W15

Hochsprung Frauen

Hochsprung weibliche
Jugend U20

10

11

12

Ergebnisliste

Pazderova Aneta

Weigl Johanna

Sasse Katharina

Lanners Nadine

Stemplinger Stefanie

Meyer Sandra

Brunnig Marlene

Jurgens Lavinja

Tremmel Luisa

Pompino Paula

Sophie

Gasser Hannah

Sedlackova Lucie

Pesova Denisa

Birzl Jenny

Muller Magdalena

Gabriel Marina

Stamm Ann Sophie

Sirch Lisa

Bichimaier Eva

Athletik Rudna

TUS 1860 Pfarrkirchen

TSV Schleil3heim

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

TV Hauzenberg

LAC Quelle Furth

LG Landkreis Kelheim

TSV Kranzegg

TSV Gersthofen

LG Wirm Athletik

FC Aschheim

AK Olymp Brno

Sokol Kolin

MTV 1881 Ingolstadt

TV 1861 Amberg

DJK SB Rosenheim

LG Hof

VfL Buchloe

LG Oberland

140

130

167

164

161

158

145

180

173

170

167

167

164

164

161

158

155

155

145

11

10

13

11

10

10

12



Hochsprung Ménner

Ergebnisliste

Potye Tobias

PI6RI Andreas

Molva Mitek

Marko Manuel

Vogel Emanuel

Sutera David

Pinieck Lukas

Rehak Markus

Reiter Lukas

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SWC Regensburg

Sparta Prag

MTV Ingolstadt

ESV Minchen

AC Olomouc, Tschechien

LG STadtwerke Miinchen

LAC Quelle Furth

LAG Ried

211

202

196

196

193

193

193

185

180



